
Travancore Devaswom Board  

        Works Department  

  

          Notice Inviting Short Quotations 

  
Notice No. TDB/ED/Qn-09/23-24    
    
On the behalf of Travancore Devaswom Board, Executive Engineer, Electrical Division, Chengannur invites sealed competitive quotations from 
registered contractors in Travancore Devaswom Board & Kerala Public Works Department/Authorised dealers for the proper completion of the 
following works.     

 

SL 

No. 

Tender no. 
 

Name of work PAC 

Rs. 

EMD 

Rs. 

Value of 

Document 

Rs. 

Period of 

Completion 

(Days) 

Class of 

contractor 

01   Q-60/23-24  Aluva Mahadevar Devaswom in Paravoor group - 

providing temporary light arrangements to the 

temple premises and kulikkadavu in connection 

with mandalam makaravilakku  festival in 1199 ME 

(16/11/2023 to 19/01/2024) 
 

 

    103921/- 

 

2600/- 

 

500+12% GST 

 

67 

 

C class 

02 Q-61/23-

24 

Thirunakkara Devaswom Kottayam group - 

providing temporary light, illumination 

arrangements in connectionwith M&M festival in 

1199ME (16/11/2023 to 19/01/2024) 

 

 

 

 83,471/- 

 

 

2100/- 

 

 

500+12% GST 

 

 

67 

 

 

C class 

03 Q-62/23-

24 

Chirakkadavu Devaswom Mundakayam group - 

providing temporary light, illumination 

arrangements in connection with M&M festival in 

1199 ME (16/11/2023 to 19/01/2024) 

 

 83471/- 

 

2100/- 

 

500+12% GST 
 

67 

 

C class 



04 Q-63/23-

24 

Perumbavoor Sree Dharma Sastha Devaswom in 

Thrikkariyoor group- providing temporary light, 

illumination arrangements in connectionwith 

M&M festival in 1199ME (16/11/2023 to 

19/01/2024) 

 

 84439/- 2200/- 500+12% GST 67 C class 

05 Q-64/23-

24 

Kaduthuruthy Devaswom Ettumanoor group - 

providing temporary light, illumination 

arrangements in connection with M&M festival in 

1199 ME (16/11/2023 to 19/01/2024) 

 

83471/- 2100/- 500+12% GST 67 C class 

06 Q-65/23-

24 

Keezhillam Mahadeva Devaswom in Thrikkariyoor 

group providing temporary light, illumination 
arrangements in connectionwith M&M festival in 

1199ME (16/11/2023 to 19/01/2024) 

 

100295/- 2550/- 500+12% GST 67 C class 

 

 

 

Notice No. TDB/ED/Qn-09/23-24    

  

Sale of Quotation documents    08/10/2023 till 1.00 PM  

Last Date of receipt of Quotation    08/10/2023 till 3.00 PM  

Time and date of Opening of Quotation   08/10/2023 at 3.30 PM  

    

  

 

 

 



 

 

 

 Special Condition    

    

 PWD Contractors should register themselves as a contractor in TDB before the executing Agreement         

 Terms and conditions    

   

1. The EMD should be in the form of deposit receipt from any of the Nationalized / Scheduled Bank, pledged in favour of the Executive 
Engineer, Electrical Division Chengannur.   

2. If the last date of Quotation falls on a holiday, the Quotation will be received and opened in the next working day at the same time 
prescribed.    

3. All the other conditions of invitation of Quotation in TDB will be applicable to this Quotation also.    

  

4. More information will be available from the office of the under signed or from the section offices on all working days during    

         working hours.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                         Sd/-    

                                                                                                         Rajesh Mohan. V    

 Chengannur                                                                                    Executive Engineer Electrical    

 03/11/23                                                                                      Travancore Devaswom Board    


